
Freebies, Doodads, & Helpful Hints
•	 ASSL Summer Reading.  

http://www.ala.org/ala/alsc/alscresources/summerreading/sum-
merreading.htm

•	 Camp Songs. http://www.macscouter.com/songs/

•	 Children’s Music Network Peace Resources.  
http://www.cmnonline.org/Peace.asp

•	 Cricket Magazine Group.  
http://www.cricketmag.com/home.asp

•	 Free Comic Book Day. http://www.freecomicbookday.com

•	 Kids Love Comics. http://www.kidslovecomics.com

•	 KidsReads.com. http://www.kidsreads.com

•	 May Baskets.  
http://www.kidsdomain.com/craft/maybasket5.html?trnst=1

•	 Songs for World Peace.  
http://www.planetaryexploration.net/patriot/peace_songs.html

Meet the Author
•	 Lois Lowry. http://www.loislowry.com

•	 TeachingBooks. http://www.teachingbooks.net

Author Extensions
•	 Anne Frank Center. http://www.annefrank.com/1_students.htm

•	 Holocaust Museum—Rescure in Denmark.  
http://www.ushmm.org/outreach/denmark.htm

•	 iVillage Parenting ’Tween’s Craft and Activities.  
http://parenting.ivillage.com/tweens/twactivities/topics/
0,,4rxd,00.html

•	 Kids Go Wild. http://www.kidsgowild.org

•	 Museum of Tolerance. http://motlc.learningcenter.wiesenthal.
org/pages/t004/t00438.html

•	 Snowdrift Farm. http://snowdriftfarm.com/form_perfumes.html

•	 Tea Time Traditions.  
http://www.seedsofknowledge.com/yeastbread.html

•	 Zoos Worldwide. http://www.zoos-worldwide.de/

Activity Calendar
•	 Cindo de Mayo. http://kiddyhouse.com/Holidays/Cinco

•	 International Spy Museum.  
http://www.spymuseum.org/index.asp

•	 King Tut. http://www.kingtut.org/home

•	 National Education Association.  
http://www.nea.org/teacherday/index.html

•	 Odyssey Magazine. http://www.odysseymagazine.com

•	 Peter Sís. http://www.petersis.com/tibetmaze.htm

•	 Smithsonian Asian Pacific American Heritage Teaching 
Resources. 
http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/resource_library/
asian_american_resources.html

•	 Spelling Bee. http://www.spellingbee.com/bwg/statschamp.shtml

Curriculum Connections
•	 Asia for Kids. http://www.afk.com

•	 Fact Monster Feature: Asian Pacfic Americans by the Numbers. 
http://www.factmonster.com/spot/asiancensus1.html

•	 Girl Power! Asian pacific American Heritage Month.  
http://www.girlpower.gov/girlarea/05may/asianmonth.htm

•	 Peace Corps Kids World—Explore the World.  
http://www.peacecorps.gov/kids/world

Reader’s Theater
•	 Toni Buzzeo. http://www.tonibuzzeo.com

•	 Uma Krishnaswami. http://www.umakrishnaswami.com

Keep ’em Reading
•	 Admiral Yi Sun-sin-A Korean Hero.  

http://www.koreanhero.net/en/TurtleShip.htm

•	 Ancient India. http://historyforkids.org/learn/india/index.htm

•	 Chinese Zodiac for Kids. http://www.chinesezodiac.info

•	 Country of Turkey. http://www.countryofturkey.com

•	 Kids Web Japan. http://web-japan.org/kidsweb/

•	 King Cobra Printout. http://www.enchantedlearning.com/subjects/
reptiles/snakes/kingcobra.shtml

•	 Life in Korea. http://www.lifeinkorea.com/culture/spotlight.cfm

•	 San Diego Zoo.  
http://www.sandiegozoo.org/animalbytes/t-sun_bear.html

•	 Travel Pictures of Hanoi, Vietnam: Thang Long Water Puppet.  
http://www.ianandwendy.com/slideshow/OtherTrips/
ChinaVietnamCambodia/Vietnam/Hanoi/

•	 Water Puppets. http://www.waterpuppets.com

•	 What Is Chinese for Kids. http://www.gigglepotz.com/china.htm

•	 WorldAtlas. http://worldatlas.com/webimage/countrys/asia/tr.htm

Reader’s Theater—Punia and the King of Sharks
•	 Shark Quiz. http://www.hawaii.gov/dlnr/dar/sharks/quiz.html

• W e b l i o g r a p h y • 
Here are links to all the Web sites listed in the May/June issue of LibrarySparks.


